Material
Available in machined 6061-T6 aluminum or
C36000 brass. All hardware 18-8 stainless steel.
Head
Machined head comes in two styles: Side Mount
and Rear Mount. (See illustration for aiming
capability of each head style.)
Stem

12V 7.5W, 12/24V 6W, or 12V 10W LED
12V 50W Max., MR16 Halogen
Ordering Information
Example: PA11A - BN - SM - K2 - C2 - S1 - 18 - MO1-S3-12 - 120 - 02 - L1 - 0 - H1
Notes:
1.	 Allowable wattage depends on model. See Certification heading.
2.	 Rear Mount head has limited adjustability and should be used for up
lighting only.
3.	 See mount spec. sheets for mount details.
4.	 SN mount option requires that a separate mount be used.
5.	 120, 230, and 277 voltage options only available with the MO1-S3-12
and MO1-S3-18 mount options.
6.	 Only two lens accessories can be used with Integral LED.
7.	 Other color temperatures available as a special order.
8.	 LED options only available with 12 or 120 Input Voltage options. Only
power LED lamp options with approved transformers (contact V3 for
mount, transformer, and dimmer compatibility info).
9.	 Use only approved Retrofit MR16 LED lamps and supplied heat sink
mount, otherwise LED may overheat.
10.	Specifications, certifications, and ordering information are subject to
change. Please check website for latest specification sheets.
                  Mount 3
SN - Nipple Only (No Mount & No Cap)4
MO1-S0 - No Mount (MO1 Cap Only. 36” max. stem)
MO1-SM - MO1 Surface Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-12 - 12” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-18 - 18” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S2-12 - 12” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (12” stem only)
MO1-S2-18 - 18” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (18” stem only)
MO1-S2-24 - 24” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (24” to 48” stems only)
MO1-S3-12 - 12” MO1 Junction w/ Transformer (36” max. stem) 5
MO1-S3-18 - 18” MO1 Junction w/ Transformer (36” max. stem) 5
MO1-S4-12 - 12” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-18 - 18” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO2-S4-12 - 12” MO2 Junction Mount (48” max. stem)
MO14 - MO14 Brass Stake Mount (24” max. stem)
MO17 - MO17 Spike Mount (24” max. stem)
MO18 - MO18 Spike Mount w/ Cap (24” max. stem)
MO19 - MO19 Surface Mount w/ Cap (36” max. stem)
Model 1
PA11A - Aluminum
PA11B - Brass
Input
Voltage
12 - 12V
120 - 120V 5
230 - 230V 5,8
277 - 277V 5,8
Lens Accy 6
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Stem
3 - 3”
6 - 6”
12 - 12”
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
30 - 30”
36 - 36”
42 - 42”
48 - 48”
Style
S1 - Straight
Head
SM - Side Mount
RM - Rear Mount 2
       Knuckle
K1 - Standard
K2 - Rotate & Lock
0 - None
F1 - Red